CHANGE ORDER FORM

SE Crosswinds Drive RISE Phase 1

RM-0187(644)--9D-77

Slernquist Construction

1110 North 14th Street, Indianola, IA 50125

Project Title:
‘ ity Contractor:
e ANkceny  Adaress:
Soviiag ot ol gt Finance Budget Code:

Vendor Project or Invoice it:

Original Contract Date:

962.3983.4451 Finance Project # 983.4451
PO#
August 19, 2019 Vendor # 6417

Change Order Number: 1

Change Order Date: January 20, 2020

Purpose of Change Order:

turn lane.

The purpose of this change order is to add Sawcut Pavement for pavement removals not tabulated at SE Fourmile Drive

7.13 ADD ITEM: Sawcut HMA pavement: Item added for sawcutting of pavement related to pavement removals shown but
not tabulated. Pavement removal shall be paid at the contract unit price for pavement removal. This ltem is Division 1.

Details of Change Order:

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
7.13 |Sawcut Pavement LS 1.00 $ 4,107.20 5 4,107.20
Change Order Number: 1 makes the following adjustments to the Contract: $ 4,107.20
Contractor Accepted: Sternquist Construction Record of Change Orders
= Flim Narfis #| Date Amount
e e Y |- ) Original Contract Amount | $ 1,763,555.00
Signalure Dale 1 January 20,2020 $ 4,107.20
2
Engineer Approved: _ Snyder & Associales, Inc. 3
Firm, A 4
_4/{% . 12/23/19 5
Signafure v, V) Date 6
7
Qwner Accepled: City of Ankeny AMW (,Jw 8
9
10
Signalure Title 11
12
Dala 13
Altest for Owner: 14
15
Signalure Tille
Revised Contract Amount  § 1,767,662.20
Date

Date Printed: 12/21/2019




