APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: SE Crosswinds Drive RISE Phase 1 RM-0187(644)--9D-77
p ‘ Gty Contractor: Sternquist Conslruction
g"_ /\ nke n y Address: 1110 North 14th Street, Indianola, 1A 50125
W ApALal all 1ogsin) Finance Budget Code: 962.3983.4451 Finance Profect 983.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO it
Original Contract Date: August 19, 2019 Vendlor # 6417
Date of Council Meeting: June 15, 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 5

PAYMENT PERIOD; From: May 15, 2020 Through: May 29, 2020

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: $ 1,763,555.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ 4,107.20

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £ 2) $ 1,767,662.20

Total completed and stored to date: $ 920,054.15

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $ 46,002.71

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 874,051.44

Less previous applications for payment: $ 831,888.54

SUBTOTAL $ 42,162.90

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ .

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 42,162.90

Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 893,610.76

Contract Time Remaining (I applicable) 23.50 Working Days

The undersigned Conlraclor ceriifies thal lo the best of the Conlractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Paymenl has boen
completed in accordance with the Conlracl Documenlts, Ihat all the amounis have been paid by the Conlractor for wotk for which pravious Certificate(s) for Paymenl were
Issued and paymenls received [rom the Qwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Conlractor Approval: Sternguist Construclion

— Fiem Name.

, —
L

— /’f-/g.c.o VS j- P e Z? L/.A')O
Signalure - Dale’
Engineer / Consullant Approval: Snyder & Associates, Inc.
um Name
7:,'/ i 6/5/ 2020
Signature 7 £ - Date
Cily of Ankeny Stalf Approva:
Signature Dale
Submit to: Mitch Wedell, P.E. - Development Engineering Manager
E-mail: MWedell@Ankenylowa.qov Phone:  (515) 963-3523 Fax:  (515) 963-3523

Date Printed: 6/3/2020



C0ZIT Pad wua

- - A 000 0000 $|o0008 __ s|oaL va
00°000" 00000 L ;[ 00" 00" 00oorL_ £|00000% | 0at va
oToor = [ [ 000CT__§|0000CT 500t 3
00°050" = 00 [ 0050°C__§ | 00050 00" va
COOEEES D IES [ 00Z5 25§ | 00'S0% | o va
0o oS VT - 3 | oaor ook 0005 PC_§ | 0005 oaai va GOSME wHuIdl| PO
5 5 s 001 (13 OUOSEE__ 5| 00058 o0 w3 105 "oneiul] OO
[ - T s|oot ot [EC T e o wa 3UI 08 "LOFAAS BIOYUBA| 208
0000505 % | 0000505 _§ 5] odoi 000 0000505 | 000505 5| 0004 w3 LOTAAS "waqusy
00008 ¥ onoany AED [0 0000FY__ | 00000 5| 00°C 3 va Lollaalued vl Jaiem] 0L
[ [T 00°L0T [ - - - orwigE_ 8| ove % | 0002 1oz ) lanuiay uio o) 60
006k [[ET] [ oo ) - . o0°TEY £ | oozey B [l w3 1BAQWOY NQUOUSY WBIBAH Gil| 808
00050 00060 00T 000 3 3 - OU06UT__ 8| 005PO L 00T 3 va 0 woul T *0iaeg Duisni] Lo's
coorse coorea 00z [E) - v = OUOFED £ | 000LIC 00T T wa WRIPAK ‘a0(aeg BulyEnLd| 500G
00'SLT'IT 00'S.C'ZC €| 0oL ooe ul ] F 00'sLCIC | 00'SIO'P | 0L L W 4] 60°%
00007'S o000TS s oov 000 . - - OUCOFS__ £ | 0005w L ooy 2 va ¥0's
0005001 % | 0005001 5] 005 [ET) = = - OO0SU0L_§|0000C 5| 005 G va upu1 ot ‘o ‘owvA| co's |
[ orzezw $|ooiic too - - = [T I R Tlootiz 5 il \oU] §°0060 DA\d "PANDUSIL VI JOIEM] 20T
00'505'29 08’05’39 § $ | 00°08T'S 000 » = . 0U'505°28 £ | 0TLT $ | 00'962°T [T A1 4au] 01 "00GD SAd "PANDUGLL "UIDIA JAIBM| LO'S
oosarc_ %] - T s|oot [ [ - - - s OU'BOLT | 00Tes 5| o0C wva
tocevz %] - B % oo'ee I toiE - - s - ] [T e
oosT %] - s|oot oc oot . . . T OUSLUZ %] 0050L 5] 00¢ va
Teveoso %] - % 006E0T T85TS [T - - - B [ EO AEED il
tocer 5| - a0t TL 0oL - - 5 B oUzer % |oowor s oot va
00'8e5'E K a0’k o'k 0oL - ¥ = 1 00'9L5'T $ | 00'9Cs'T $| 001 ¥a
(R = t % o'y ook 0oL el ot - 00'5EL'Z £ | 0o'sEL's t| o0t va \ouj pZ ‘piang pus
00°00Y - C_s|ooT [ 00T - - - 0008FC 8| 000CLt [ w3 Ul 51 ‘pIunD pu
[T - T s|oocot [ tote % G = [T ERT G0°C6T il
[ = T _s|ovist ooisE [T = s = OTEOCEZ | 0veo oo'Ise )
5517060 - % aoerrs oot o ErrL - - - [ oo'zsy il
0o oct 00°0CC 00 i [ 3 - - ouotc % 0ooet oot wa Gnid UowopUBqY jawat AHUDE] 5o
0T00L'h 000L'E 00T [ 3 g % 0084 agrosn [IE] 3 0TS 'Inounars Jemes Nujues| va'y
[T [ arar [ - < - 05 [ 5 | oaror il
[ ooEaE oG08 oo - > - EH ST 00T il
CoOu0LCL % | 00CR0LTL § % | oovene oo toverT - - - COLUHEL S | 005K 00098 a1
[%00°001 00'ILL oo0are QD 0z0 o0t —Jozo 00SIL4_ B|00GLL T| 00T il
%000 - ‘ §| 000 000 000 3 oFicy  S|ecel 8 AR
%0005 o500t - % 5| 050 050 050 c5'a s 0USO00E__ 5| 00G0RE__§ )
[%oaror [ D 5 [ 00080'S 7080°S 000 - T OUSSUOLE | 0FL T A
%0000% 00596 0T = Q0STTrE A A = 3 3 [ AS
%000 - - 900 0 000 - - - 5 [TEY or's A3
a0 SHOLT Y = LG PL T D = - - 3 OFIBLCr S| 60C A3 01 5015 "UonoAuoiGl| v
700004 0T9L0'T = £ %] ac'omi’y [ [T & - = 3 0T'9LO' oLl A3 alidwoois pue ding "widea yaul  ‘eisuo Ysedos] eo';
[%00700 oToco've t| - 1 £ | oo'mor'c 00 #0F'C [ » 10 - [3 ozoca've €| og'a 5 A2 ‘aguid puv duis 'wideg uou| g 'eirs-ug ‘jiosdoy| 2o
[400°001 00SC6'L = E S| ol [T 0Tk - = 3 00°'SCE'L | 00°SEEL  § [ Duiganis puv Bupsars) Lo's
HHOMHLEV|
A {otqmaipdéy | u anpu aliugz spjau]
e altimes | oananes” | oummas. | e LHoi | enomauanons i 3344 0IONILKS| 304 LINA | ALUN¥ND T¥1OL Ny
40 301vA w401 40 BNIYAIVA0L | 40 ANTVA VAL Asiinwno Tviol fastivno Tvios) AYD TVA0L) R

2r0o=(vraliaL 0wy 280

TVLIO 33dd LIVHINOD

LOVHINGD H0 INTFWAVd TVILLY VD ¥Od NOLLYIITddY




020/CrD e aiu)

%8028 9UTI00TE 3 GGTLLICE 3 OLLOOD0S § =O3L3TdWOd = s oozocwr § =QolMIdAVd OZTOLOLLS = LOVEINOD H4OM QELTT4WOD ONY QOlHId AVd 40 3NTVA ONY LIVHINGI TVLIOL
1 |
%000 [ £ s - s] - $|o00 000 000 - D ¥ 000005 % |0o000s % 51 Joulnuo3 Los|oN “Viousan, ejeiouoo| T0'L L
[%0000L 000 SPLODLC $|OFLOTO 5] 00509%C $)00L 070 ou'l mm.n 5| - s SFL00GC$ | Ghi00LE % oz0 21 onmaigon| 101
%00 004 - - - ©| 000 oo o000 - s| - T SLTE__ % | 6T 3 va GO UGIUIPIA '001AQ) UDHIB0Iid 10
S 00T . . D 000 000 000 - - % i wa ‘oxull Bisin 'U| doiq ‘oiAag Utiloajold loful
00 04T - - - 000 1) o0a = & s 00505 00R0z__ %] v 00K ‘e0inag UBiivajoid tejul
.00 0000z = = 0 000 [T aga = s 5 T0006T % | owbL AS woumIUT UofionEue) peTiiamS|
%000 oTOvL - S|~ s~ 000 000 900 - - 5 oTori oL’ P aD/ABQ 1O [BADIRY *Y3A4D) YaIIQ @DUs NG 40 8auR Iig]
%000 00500 5 HE S| - $[000 000 000 - - T oFoaz oL’ 3 ] JWuaApat |0 [AOLIOY 43043 UG 0O NS 40 8audd ilg|
%000 qoiEy - 5| - s - $|o00 000 000 = 3 s OUSAL % |omL Fil Uoiiegwisul *¥9ek3 Yatia eoued S|
v a0TLE couscl  $| - 3 HEE [T ooV oTTra C 2 s [ ou'L il oyiaeisyl “eous,) Hic)
o0 ao'or - (3 3 %[ o0 000 oa' = - % [ T NOL
%.00'0 [ o = $] - 1| oo o0 00 L 3 S H 0roLL'T ov'ZL B T GdAL "dDFY Aleioduwis, |
%000 0TIV = & 0 000 o0 900 - T| - T ORI 520 3 a1 [urowwy Yaul gL "He0s Jall)
%000 0TS ¥ B = 000 (X 00 - 5| - [ a1 aejisul *You Z1 94005 Joil|
%0068 050 O0SCL YT = OFSCIYE 3 [ 008 00 ar' oL - s - OUOICIF % |000sgz MO 19014 POPUOT "DUNIINWOIDAH]
7000 oS 3 - & 00'0 00 [T3 = £] = 00'00T 4 9dAL "Aisiodway ‘neiphy ‘Buiniiiey pus Dupess)
000 080 - = 2 0c'o 00T g - £ ol 00'050'L.
%000 0o . = s - %[ 000 000 00'a - £ - t ogoor't % 9 odAL “lumiIGq U0 PUB Duipoat UGN AUo|
%000 00T - - 5] - 5| 000 000 [ = ] - 5 oooos’s £ [oooov't € 1 0dAL ‘1UoUPULIO- DuIZIles pUB Duipeag favoiuastos] LO'G
ONIdVOSGNY GNY XHOM BLIS)
%0204 oo'e oo'osyse £ - 4| odosr'sl $ | oo'oos oo'n 00’008 00’008 = £] - H ooosk'sk % [ssez Iimy Jaluug @ieiouog Amoduia)] L0°0
%00 0% as'a 00°080' L -~ 00088 L £l oro 000 ar'a 0K’ 0 et fad £ ik £ 0g'eol'y % | ooroot'y ODulubiC aelL| 80'8
%00 L vT0 00T60S - 002606 $ 040 000 ara [or0 - - - 3 oocoLs % |ogoora %] 10nuo3 e L Aimiodulor| 500
00001 a0'a [ ) orralT_ s [0ve 000 ara lore - - - s OvaiT % | ooovz PaNGWaY "SOVMTIN Wowonva| ¥O'D
[mooo oot - - - s [oo0 00D 000 - - - T T % |ooea SpUGHa] pus Sl0qUIA pawied) €0°T
%000 [ - 5] - HE | 000 oo oo'a - - - 5 A SOUNINIA adH L S|quAGWaY OAIIOLRI0HoN 1M
%950 (1573 ovees  §| - s|ovess % |ocs 000 ocL - - s| - 3 Tty %) ooeL 3 GUIOUANIVINO T SIIISN I ana]
%oc'coL 00 crioly 5| - 3|00y % 00L 000 ool = - 5 5 0Ti0’y 3 |oziotr £ uawIaA Jnomas)
[woooor | 0o0 00050 = 00053 £ 00 000 oot = - Tt - T ooos? % | ooosn noiog pu Bujaupns Aiediag WL Gouis wen Ano] ThL
%000 00 = . . 00 000 000 = - s| - [ Dilino] aouninusy AmwaaiQ Buo AemopI] biL
%000 00T55 - - - o0 o0 00a - - 5| - OOPOLOZ % | 008 256 Uoui g “sAuwani 56| OFL
%00°0 ao'ze = = 3 [ 000 [ = & £] - [ T uaJ| g ‘sBune slmoneg) 604
%000 w0 - - - 000 000 000 - - £ - (R X 4oul 6 XIEMapS D0d| 902
%000 00GL = = D 00 o 000 - 3 = oUss % | oosr T S0l 6 AEWIRS D34
%000 001D - - . 00 [IX 000 - - - [ 3 kR 7
700001 000 00"00F = oao0y %0005 o0 0005 0008 e - = toooy__ %] oon 3 004 B I Yamapis .
%o0ecaL 000 05200 6L - OFca0eL % | 00089 T X 0005 T ooosa e - - - [T ) [ [oAdliey jusLansg] POL
[%00'0 00°0L8 = s = 3 - 1| oco 000 000 - - % - [ 0T PIS05 oo'Ln 1 Yidag Youj g1 ‘OUjuaping juoleand 52| OO
%000 [ = i 3] - £ 000 000 000 = = | - T 0orooTy ooooTr % Dunse) pue seidwes [Ueiiond 5]
%000 QTOCTEL - s| - HED s | 000 000 900 - s - 5 O5OVGCLS § | atar ] idag 4o} § tuelioaed 3]
HEOW GV 1A ONY.
e I e ¥uoM  [enotsignom s Nomnmxwam| oo | mmawed Ga0MRd AV Jrp TNeiEING L NOIBIND. ] L Holewa ke (oumanddy j) u sapic e spmjaui) o
ori oNmnay | Gumdwes | galvumes | daizwmod | KERES | zeising BNOIATNA NOXA it coniad QOli¢ AYd $IL| QORI AV EIHL a01d LN il o
40 317VAWLOL 40 3MI¥ATWAOL 40 INTVA TYLOL, ALLNVND T ] e | I0WATIOL | ANIVAIVLOL |ALLNYAG TAOLIALUNWAG TrioL Aexina HOLITHT
ZEGe- P Lo E De SI¥130 3914 LOVEINGD

LOVHINGD HO INTFWA Y TVILEYd HOS NOLLYOIIddV



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL =% 831,888.54

Mo, Date Asmount MNa. Elate Amotnt No., Date Anmount
1 Qctober 14, 2019 3 86,018.00 38 1 January 20, 2020 $ 4,107,20
2 Nevember 18,2019 | § 110,319.66 37 2
3 January 20, 2020 s 393,829 87 38 3
4 June 1, 2020 % 241,7211.01 39 4
5 40 3
<] 41 &
7 42 7
8 43 8
g 44 g
0 45 10
1 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 58 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 a0 25
26 61
27 §2 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL=_$ 4,107,20
28 63
29 64
30 65 Confract Tine Remaining
N 66 Contraci Period: Working Days
3z 47 Original Contract Date: August 18, 2619
33 68 Original Contract Time: £10.0
34 69 Added by Change Order: 0.0
35 70 Canlract Time to Date: 10,0
Time Lised {o Date: 86.5
Conlract Time Remaining: 23,5

Date Printed: 6/3/2020




